e-Support
Digital Initiative Unit

Employee Information

e-ggTgdl

Digital Initiative Unit

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHER EDUCATION, GOVT OF J&K (UT)

i, Gd %@J
—  Govt Degree College Gool(C-48764)@ Locked Hi, Gd<ips

| View Subjects | View Overall Seat Matrix

Subject Matrix List
C-48764::Govt. Degree College Gool
Fees Account Number::

PDF (Landscape)

Search:|
a College College Programme Total
Sno. Name Code Code Major Subject Seats Minors
a Gowvt. Degree  C-48764 JU-ENG JU: Bachelor Of Arts And 40 Geography:
College Gool Humanities (B.A.) In Education:
(English/English Literature) Economics:
Urdu:
Arabic:
Dogri:
Political-
Science:
a8 o Gowvt. Degree  C-4B764 JU-socC JU: Bachelor Of Sacial And 40 Political-
College Gool Behavioral Sciences (B.A) In Science:
: Sociology Economics:
Urdu:
Geography:
Dogri:
Education:
@& 3 Govi. Degree  C-4B764 JU-EDU JU: Bachelor Of Social And 40 Political-
College Gool Behavioral Sciences (B.A) In Science:
(Education) Economics:
Urdu:
Geography:
Arabic:
Dogri:
e 4 Govt. Degree  C-48764 Ju-POL JU: Bachelor Of Social And 40 Education:
College Gool Behavioral Sciences (B.A) In Economics:
(Political Science) Sociology:
Urdu:
Geography:
Showing 1 to 4 of 4 entries Previous
Copyright © Dj f‘?ﬁi&ﬁ"&n

Created at

2023-06-
10:
14:46:09

2023-06-
10:
14:33:.08

2023-06-
10:
14:30:32

2023-06-
10:

14:27:15

1 Next



