## e-Support

Digital Initiative Unit



## DEPARTMENT OF HIGHER EDUCATION, GOVT OF J&K (UT)

## **Employee Information**

e-सहायता

Digital Initiative Unit

Govt. Degree College Gool(C-48764) Locked

Hi, Gdc

Dashboard (+ Logout

Add Majors View Subjects View Overall Seat Matrix

**Subject Matrix List** 

C-48764::Govt. Degree College Gool

Fees Account Number::

PDF (Landscape)						Se	Search:	
^	Sno.	College Name	College Code	Programme Code	Major Subject	Total Seats	Minors	Created at
•	1	Govt. Degree College Gool	C-48764	JU-ENG	JU: Bachelor Of Arts And Humanities (B.A.) In (English/English Literature)	40	Geography: Education: Economics: Urdu: Arabic: Dogri: Political- Science:	2023-06- 10: 14:46:09
<b>a</b>	2	Govt. Degree College Gool	C-48764	JU-SOC	JU: Bachelor Of Social And Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) In Sociology	40	Political- Science: Economics: Urdu: Geography: Dogri: Education:	2023-06- 10: 14:33:08
	3	Govt. Degree College Gool	C-48764	JU-EDU	JU: Bachelor Of Social And Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) In (Education)	40	Political- Science: Economics: Urdu: Geography: Arabic: Dogri:	2023-06- 10: 14:30:32
	4	Govt. Degree College Gool	C-48764	JU-POL	JU: Bachelor Of Social And Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) In (Political Science)	40	Education: Economics: Sociology: Urdu: Geography:	2023-06- 10: 14:27:15
howi	nowing 1 to 4 of 4 entries				19 6 Colle	90	Previous	1 Next